41 CLUB TOUR OF SCANDINAVIA AND THE BALTIC -

Sun. June 19™:

Mon. June 20": (B)

Tues. June 215t

Wed. June 22"

Thurs. June 23™:

Fri. June 24'":

Sat. June 25'™:

Sun. June 26'":

Mon. June 27'":

Tues. June 28"

Wed. June 29":

Thurs. June 30'":

Fri. July 15"
Sat. July 2"¢:

Sun. July 3:

Mon. July 4'":

Tues. July 5™

Wed. July 6':

Thurs. July 7"

Fri. July 8™
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2005

Auckland and stay at The Jet Inn Motor Hotel.

Depart Auckland for Singapore on Air New Zealand Flight NZ 81,
leaving Auckland at 1.00pm. Arrive Singapore at 6.50pm local time.
Depart Singapore on Luftansa Flight LH 779 at 11.05pm local time for
Frankfurt, Germany.

Arrive in Frankfurt at 5.30am local time. Transfer by train to

Wiesbaden. Hotel
A day in Wiesbaden. Hotel
A day in Wiesbaden. Hotel

Transfer from Wiesbaden to Frankfurt and depart Frankfurt on
Lufthansa Flight LH 3070 at 8.00am for Copenhagen, Denmark.

Arrive in Copenhagen at 9.30am. Hotel.

A day in Copenhagen.

Travel from Copenhagen to Kerteminde. Hotel

Travel from Kerteminde to Horsens. Hostel Accommodation.

Travel from Horsens to Frederickshaven, then by ferry to Larvik in

Norway, and on to Gvarv. Hostel Accommodation.
A day in and around Gvarv. Hostel Accommodation.
A day in and around Gvarv. Hostel Accommodation.
Travel from Gvarv to Lysebotn. Hotel

Travel from Lysebotn to Stavenger/Sandnes = Home hosted.

A day in and around Stavenger/Sandnes Home hosted.

Travel from Stavenger/Sandnes to Bergen. Hostel Accommodation.
A day in and around Bergen. Hostel Accommodation.
Travel from Bergen to Laerdal. Hotel

Travel from Laerdal to Hamar/Elverum Home hosted.

A day in Hamar and Eleverum. Home hosted.



Sat. July 9'":

Sun. July 10"

Mon. July 11

Tues. July 12'":

Wed. July 13"

Thurs. July 14'":

Fri. July 15"

Sat. July 16"

Sun. July 17"

Mon. July 18"

Tues. July 19"

Wed. July 20"

Thurs. July 215

Fri. July 22",

Sat. July 23":

Sun. July 24"

Mon. July 25

Tues. July 26"

Wed. July 27"

Thurs. July 28"

Fri. July 29"

Sat. July 30"

Travel from Hamar/Elverum to Karlstad.

Travel from Karlstad to Uppsalla.

A day in Uppsalla.

Travel from Uppsalla to Stockholm.

A day in Stockholm.

Travel by ferry to Abo, Finland.

A day in Turku.

Travel from Turku to Saarijarvi

A day in Saarijarvi.

Travel from Saarijarvi to Lappeenranta.

A day in Lappeenranta.

Travel from Lappeenranta to St. Petersburg.

A day in St. Petersburg.
A day in St. Petersburg.

Travel from St. Petersburg to Tallinn.

A day in Tallinn.

A day in Tallinn.

Travel from Tallinn to Riga.
A day in Riga.

A day in Riga.

Depart Riga on Lufthansa Flight LH 3247 at 1.40pm and arrive in

Frankfurt at 3.00pm.
A day in Frankfurt.

Home hosted.

Home hosted.

Home hosted.

Home hosted.

Home hosted.

Home hosted.

Home hosted.

Home hosted.

Home hosted.

Home hosted.

Home hosted.

Hotel.

Hotel

Hotel

Home hosted.

Home hosted.

Home hosted.

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel.

Hotel
Hotel

Sun. July 315" Depart Frankfurt — own arrangements as outlined in attached itinerary.

For any further information about this tour please email Peter Butchart on

butchart@ts.co.nz
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